08.03.2025  on  with  monthly  rest  charges  and  costs  etc  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.2,90,119/-as  on

12.01.2026     due     to     Equitas     Small     Finance     Bank     Ltd     from     1.Mrs.Kanku     Manivel,(Borrower)

2.Mrs.Muthammal subban,  3.Mrs.Muthammal subban,    (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.2,16,000/-(Rupees Two Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Only).

Earnest Money lteposit: Rs.21,GOO/- (Rupees Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred

DESCRIPTION OF TllE PROPERTY

AH  the  piece and  parcel  Of land  and  buunng  bearing  Plot No.7  comprised  ln  S.No.65/4C with  an  extent Of

938 Sq.ft Situated at Dlndlgul West Talulq Alaguvarpattl Vlllage ,Dlncllgul  Dlstrict ,  within the Dlndlgul joint  1